
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 23 FEB 2020

START: 09:00

END: 10:45

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Guggemoos Toni, FIS

TD Jukkara Mika, FIN

TD Assistant Hirsch Volkmar, GER

Chief of Competition Roggia Andrea, ITA

Judges

Ounila Tiiu, ITAA

De Crignis Martino, ITAB

Giovanna Comina, ITAC

Dobrezberger Klaus, AUTD

Maissen Patric, SUIE

Hill Data

K-Point 95 m

Hill Size 104 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 5.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
56

103.087.4 76.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 137.3

87.3 104.0 78.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 19.0 55.0 137.0 3.

1.
1. 274.3

 6.3

 4.0

-0.65

-0.41

 14

 14

AIGNER Clemens

SV Innsbruck-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

02 FEB 1993
65

100.587.4 71.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 135.3

87.3 104.0 78.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 138.4 2.

2.
2. 273.7

 9.3

 6.4

-0.96

-0.66

 14

 14

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
39

102.087.2 74.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.5 134.1

86.9 100.0 70.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 129.7 9.

3.
3. 263.8

 4.6

 5.7

-0.48

-0.59

 14

 14

BAER Moritz

SF Gmund-Duernbach

GER

16 MAY 1997
57

96.587.5 63.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 124.1

87.7 99.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 136.2 4.

14.
4. 260.3

 9.1

 13.2

-0.94

-1.36

 14

 14

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
43

99.587.0 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 126.9

87.3 99.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 132.0 6.

9.
5. 258.9

 3.4

 9.5

-0.35

-0.98

 14

 14

LEITNER Clemens

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

07 NOV 1998
64

101.087.6 72.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 130.9

87.4 99.0 68.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 54.0 127.3 14.

5.
6. 258.2

 3.4

 5.3

-0.35

-0.55

 14

 14

BUSKUM Andreas Granerud

Lensbygda

NOR

05 JUN 1996
59

99.587.2 69.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 126.9

87.2 103.5 77.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 130.6 7.

9.
7. 257.5

 4.9

 0.1

-0.51

-0.01

 14

 14

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
58

98.587.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.5

87.4 99.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 54.5 128.0 12.

6.
8. 256.5

 7.5

 4.5

-0.77

-0.46

 14

 14

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
54

93.087.1 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 117.6

87.2 103.0 76.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 54.0 138.7 1.

27.
9. 256.3

 10.6

 8.7

-1.10

-0.90

 14

 14

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
63

98.587.2 67.0 17.5 16.5 17.0 18.0 16.5 51.0 120.8

87.3 102.5 75.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 133.6 5.

22.
10. 254.4

 2.8

 7.6

-0.29

-0.79

 14

 14

ERIKSEN Sander Vossan

Baekkelaget Sk

NOR

29 DEC 2000
52

97.087.3 64.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.5 126.0

87.3 98.5 67.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 128.3 11.

11.
11. 254.3

 8.5

 10.8

-0.88

-1.12

 14

 14

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
41

98.086.6 66.0 18.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 125.3

87.0 97.0 64.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 127.0 15.

12.
12. 252.3

 7.3

 11.5

-0.75

-1.19

 14

 14

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
45

93.587.2 57.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 127.7

86.7 96.5 63.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 124.3 20.

7.
13. 252.0

 17.7

 7.3

-1.83

-0.75

 14

 14

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
51

97.587.2 65.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 52.0 127.5

86.8 97.5 65.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 18.5 53.0 124.0 21.

8.
14. 251.5

 10.5

 6.0

-1.08

-0.62

 14

 14

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
47

96.587.2 63.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 123.9

87.3 96.0 62.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 53.0 127.4 13.

15.
15. 251.3

 6.9

 12.4

-0.71

-1.28

 14

 14

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
61

96.087.3 62.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 123.6

87.4 96.0 62.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.0 126.9 16.

16.
16. 250.5

 8.1

 12.9

-0.84

-1.33

 14

 14

PILCH Tomasz

WSS Wisla

POL

20 OCT 2000
32

98.087.1 66.0 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 124.4

87.2 95.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 125.5 18.

13.
17. 249.9

 3.4

 12.5

-0.35

-1.29

 14

 14

TROFIMOV Roman Sergeevich

Sdushor CSP N. Novgorod

RUS

19 NOV 1989
33

96.087.1 62.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 119.8

87.2 100.5 71.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 53.0 129.5 10.

23.
18. 249.3

 5.8

 5.5

-0.60

-0.57

 14

 14

HULA Stefan

KS Eve-nement Zakopane

POL

29 SEP 1986
48

95.587.2 61.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 17.5 54.0 122.4

87.4 99.5 69.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 126.0 17.

18.
19. 248.4

 7.4

 3.0

-0.76

-0.31

 14

 14
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total
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Pointsm/s Pts
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PtsGate

INSAM Alex

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

19 DEC 1997
30

91.087.3 52.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 121.7

87.6 96.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 52.5 124.4 19.

20.
20. 246.1

 17.2

 8.9

-1.78

-0.92

 14

 14

LADEHAUG Anders

Nordre Land i.L

NOR

31 OCT 1999
53

94.087.3 58.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 55.0 121.4

87.6 96.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 124.0 21.

21.
21. 245.4

 8.4

 8.5

-0.87

-0.88

 14

 14

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
36

93.587.0 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 114.9

86.8 99.0 68.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 130.5 8.

30.
21. 245.4

 5.4

 9.0

-0.56

-0.93

 14

 14

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
62

95.587.4 61.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.5 53.5 122.4

87.3 97.0 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 120.2 25.

18.
23. 242.6

 7.9

 2.7

-0.82

-0.28

 14

 14

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
27

95.587.1 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 117.8

87.4 96.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.6 23.

26.
24. 241.4

 4.3

 7.6

-0.44

-0.78

 14

 14

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
55

91.087.5 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 116.3

87.5 95.5 61.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 123.2 24.

28.
25. 239.5

 11.8

 8.7

-1.22

-0.90

 14

 14

SAKALA Filip

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

21 MAY 1996
40

94.087.6 58.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 118.6

87.5 96.0 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.2 26.

25.
26. 237.8

 7.6

 4.7

-0.79

-0.49

 14

 14

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
46

94.087.2 58.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 123.5

86.8 90.5 51.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 113.1 27.

17.
27. 236.6

 12.5

 11.1

-1.29

-1.15

 14

 14

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
37

94.087.5 58.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 119.1

87.3 93.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 110.0 28.

24.
28. 229.1

 7.6

 1.5

-0.78

-0.16

 14

 14

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
21

95.587.1 61.0 17.5 16.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 115.0

87.4 87.5 45.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 104.6 29.

29.
29. 219.6

 2.0

 10.1

-0.21

-1.04

 14

 14

BICKNER Kevin

Norge Ski Club

USA

23 SEP 1996
42

102.587.4 75.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 133.6 4.
30. 133.6

 5.6-0.58 14

Not qualified for final round

IPCIOGLU Fatih Arda TUR

28 SEP 1997
20 93.587.0 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 114.531.  5.0-0.52 14

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
34 91.587.2 53.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.932.  7.4-0.76 14

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
35 89.586.9 49.0 16.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 112.833.  12.3-1.27 14

FUJITA Shinnosuke

Tokai University

JPN

21 NOV 2000
15 90.086.8 50.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.833.  10.3-1.06 14

KUDO Sota

Shimokawashougyou High School

JPN

31 JAN 2002
17 88.586.9 47.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 53.0 110.235.  10.2-1.05 14

KOLOBOV Maksim

GAU SSHOR ZVS Sakhalin

RUS

10 APR 2002
8 92.087.1 54.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 110.235.  4.2-0.43 14

HEGGLI Bendik Jakobsen

Byaasen IL

NOR

14 OCT 2001
22 93.586.8 57.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 109.837.  5.8-0.60 14

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
60 90.086.6 50.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 109.638.  7.6-0.79 14

IKEDA Ryusei

Keio University

JPN

25 OCT 2000
19 91.587.4 53.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 109.239.  4.7-0.49 14

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
44 87.587.2 45.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 108.540.  11.0-1.14 14

FOUBERT Valentin

C.S courchevel

FRA

17 AUG 2002
23 88.586.8 47.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 51.5 108.141.  9.6-0.99 14
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 23 FEB 2020

START: 09:00

END: 10:45

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
50 87.587.5 45.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 106.342.  10.3-1.06 14

NIKAIDO Ren

Shimokawashougyou High School

JPN

24 MAY 2001
38 87.587.3 45.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.443.  9.4-0.97 14

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

05 MAY 2002
1 85.086.9 40.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.244.  13.2-1.36 14

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
31 85.087.3 40.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 103.045.  13.0-1.34 14

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
2 90.586.9 51.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 48.0 103.045.  4.0-0.41 14

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
9 89.587.0 49.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.947.  2.9-0.30 14

PURTOV Mikhail

Sdushor Aist nizhny tagil

RUS

28 MAY 2002
11 86.087.2 42.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 101.148.  9.6-0.99 14

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
49 85.587.0 41.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 100.849.  11.3-1.17 14

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
26 84.087.0 38.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 99.850.  12.3-1.27 14

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
6 84.586.9 39.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 98.251.  9.2-0.95 14

CINTIMAR Muhammet Irfan TUR

16 JUL 1997
13 85.086.8 40.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.752.  6.2-0.64 14

BRASME Paul

U.S VENTRON

FRA

03 AUG 1997
10 83.587.0 37.0 16.5 14.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 94.353.  9.8-1.01 14

KOBAYASHI Tatsunao

Morioka Chuo High School

JPN

10 AUG 2001
3 83.586.6 37.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 93.954.  8.4-0.87 14

YANG Guang CHN

11 MAY 1984
25 82.087.0 34.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.855.  9.8-1.01 14

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
29 78.586.8 27.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.0 91.656.  19.6-2.02 14

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
18 81.587.3 33.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 49.0 91.357.  9.3-0.96 14

SCHARFFS Greyson

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

21 DEC 2001
16 79.586.4 29.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 88.458.  10.4-1.07 14

CHEN Zhe CHN

09 MAR 1993
24 80.087.2 30.0 15.5 14.5 16.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 87.459.  11.9-1.23 14

GUNGEN Muhammed Munir TUR

24 AUG 1998
7 81.586.9 33.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 86.160.  4.6-0.48 14

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
12 77.586.7 25.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 81.461.  7.4-0.76 14

HU Jingtao CHN

02 NOV 2001
14 78.086.9 26.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 76.662.  3.6-0.37 14

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
5 73.587.6 17.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 74.263.  11.2-1.16 14

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
28 79.587.2 29.0 14.0 12.0 14.5 13.0 11.0 39.0 68.364.  0.3-0.03 14

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
4 69.586.2 9.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 65.365.  12.8-1.32 14

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results

Page 3 of 4printed 23 FEB 2020, 10:53:40



FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
22nd Continental Cup Competition

Val di Fiemme (ITA)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 23 FEB 2020

START: 09:00

END: 10:45

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

42 BICKNER Kevin SCE1 Ski 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 40 50 -2.0 -0.8  0.01st round

overcast 40 50 -1.3 -0.7  0.02nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  14 65 0 86.2 87.1103.0 87.669.5 90.3 65/18 65/18 65/18

2nd round  14 29 0 86.7 87.2104.0 87.787.5 97.8 30/10 30/10 29/9

TD

Jukkara Mika, FIN

Chief of Competition

Roggia Andrea, ITA
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